RM0805BP2
Lead Screw Specifications　主要技术参数
Accuracy grade
精度等级
Equivalent to JIS Ct10
相当于Ct10
Thread direction
旋向 Right　右

Model
型 号
Travel
行程
Shaft Length
螺纹部长度
（mm）
Mass
重量
Rotor inertia
转子惯量 Recommended accessories
推荐的配件
Recommended Drivers
推荐的驱动器
（mm） L1 L2 L3 （g） （g · cm2）
RM0805BP2-050FM/BM 50 90 108 150 250 38 Motor side Supporting plate
电机侧支架板
MP-42A or MP-42B
Supported side Bracket
支撑侧托架
SP-42
KS9110
SD4030B（Micro Step）
RM0805BP2-100FM/BM 100 140 158 200 270 40
RM0805BP2-150FM/BM 150 190 208 250 290 41
RM0805BP2-200FM/BM 200 240 258 300 310 43
RM0805BP2-300FM/BM 300 340 358 400 350 46
0805-2N（φ1.5875）
φ6
−
0